
                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 8639  Tom Nelson              12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 1  16:27.8  5:18 
      2    2 8658  Andrew Honer            12  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 1  17:08.2  5:31 
      3    3 8530  George West             12  Darlington                     Boys 1  17:27.5  5:38 
      4    4 8538  Carter Bunn             11  Fennimore                      Boys 3  17:38.2  5:41 
      5    5 8483  Brian Cid               12  Albany                         Boys 1  17:43.6  5:43 
      6    6 8484  Ethan Koss              12  Albany                         Boys 2  17:48.4  5:44 
      7    7 8540  Riley Foreyt            11  Fennimore                      Boys 2  17:49.2  5:45 
      8    8 8688  Noah Wood               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 2  17:51.1  5:45 
      9    9 8481  Brayden Bakken          11  Albany                         Boys 3  17:58.3  5:48 
     10   10 8608  Roger Melland           10  Lodi                           Boys 2  18:03.4  5:49 
     11   11 8542  Isaac Henkel            10  Fennimore                      Boys 4  18:04.4  5:49 
     12   12 8672  Garrett Ray             12  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 1  18:06.5  5:50 
     13   13 8482  Kaleb Broughton          9  Albany                         Boys 4  18:10.0  5:51 
     14   14 8509  Ethan Aird              11  Darlington                     Boys 2  18:10.6  5:52 
     15   15 8600  Walter Beld             11  Lodi                           Boys 1  18:11.9  5:52 
     16   16 8637  Tanner Gardner          11  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 3  18:17.1  5:54 
     17   17 8545  Ben Varela              10  Fennimore                      Boys 5  18:19.6  5:54 
     18   18 8568  Braxton Walter          10  Lake Mills                     Boys 2  18:19.7  5:54 
     19   19 8662  Ryan Stadler             9  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 2  18:22.5  5:55 
     20   20 8519  Noah Kraus              12  Darlington                     Boys 3  18:23.3  5:56 
     21   21 8645  Ian Schwartzlow         12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 2  18:26.3  5:57 
     22   22 8684  Evan Matthews           11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 1  18:28.0  5:57 
     23   23 8609  James Miller            11  Lodi                           Boys 3  18:36.6  6:00 
     24   24 8705  Titus Wunderlin         11  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 3  18:38.6  6:01 
     25   25 8544  Nick Needham            11  Fennimore                      Boys 6  18:42.3  6:02 
     26   26 8687  Justin Reuter           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 4  18:42.8  6:02 
     27   27 8528  Gerson Soto             12  Darlington                     Boys 4  18:45.5  6:03 
     28   28 8701  Michael-Rhett Gilbertso 11  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 4  18:49.9  6:04 
     29   29 8487  Gage Roth               12  Albany                         Boys 5  18:50.4  6:04 
     30   30 8663  Benjamin Stowell        12  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 3  18:54.8  6:06 
     31   31 8563  Max Kressner            10  Lake Mills                     Boys 4  18:56.4  6:06 
     32   32 8610  Ben Schultz             11  Lodi                           Boys 4  19:00.4  6:08 
     33   33 8562  James Hafenstein        11  Lake Mills                     Boys 1  19:03.8  6:09 
     34   34 8669  Carter Kettler          11  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 3  19:03.9  6:09 
     35   35 8567  Jack Vogel               9  Lake Mills                     Boys 5  19:05.0  6:09 
     36   36 8699  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert  11  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 6  19:12.5  6:11 
     37   37 8599  Jonah Barden            11  Lodi                           Boys 5  19:13.4  6:12 
     38   38 8559  Landon Dierkes          12  Lake Mills                     Boys 3  19:16.2  6:13 
     39   39 8602  Everett Clemens          9  Lodi                           Boys 6  19:20.2  6:14 
     40   40 8558  Clovis Cormier-Tardif   10  Lake Mills                     Boys 6  19:21.2  6:14 
     41   41 8638  Linden Lounsbury        12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 4  19:23.4  6:15 
     42   42 8520  Liam Lansing            11  Darlington                     Boys 5  19:24.9  6:15 
     43   43 8656  Kiernen Culver           9  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 5  19:24.9  6:15 
     44   44 8488  Drew Sertle             10  Albany                         Boys 6  19:30.1  6:17 
     45   45 8670  Tucker Kettler          10  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 5  19:30.3  6:17 
     46   46 8564  Saul Lopez              10  Lake Mills                     Boys 7  19:30.3  6:17 
     47   47 8588  Brady Sperle            11  Lancaster                      Boys 1  19:50.5  6:24 
     48   48 8698  Carter Doan             12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 5  19:59.5  6:27 
     49   49 8603  Sam Clepper             11  Lodi                           Boys 7  20:02.3  6:27 
     50   50 8585  Logan Harding           10  Lancaster                      Boys 2  20:10.8  6:30 
     51   51 8587  Brady Mack               9  Lancaster                      Boys 3  20:25.1  6:35 
     52   52 8541  Griffin Fry              9  Fennimore                      Boys 7  20:34.0  6:38 
     53   53 8671  Liam McGovern            9  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 6  20:52.7  6:44 
     54   54 8649  Kaleb Welhouse          12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 5  20:53.2  6:44 
     55   55 8636  Collin Blum             12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 6  21:02.3  6:47 
     56   56 8646  Jack Umhoefer            9  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 7  21:06.9  6:48 
     57   57 8584  Clement Duve            10  Lancaster                      Boys 4  21:10.3  6:49 
     58   58 8489  Beckett Wachholz         9  Albany                         Boys 7  21:13.4  6:50 
     59   59 8524  Kane McDermott           9  Darlington                     Boys 6  21:18.4  6:52 
     60   60 8525  Phillip McGowan         11  Darlington                     Boys 7  21:19.5  6:52 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
     61   61 8686  Jace Niles               9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 6  21:25.2  6:54 
     62   62 8704  Vince Langston          11  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 7  21:58.5  7:05 
     63   63 8586  Jayden Johnson          10  Lancaster                      Boys 5  22:20.0  7:12 
     64   64 8683  Isaac Hermsen            9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 7  22:45.4  7:20 
     65   65 8668  Ian Austin              10  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 7  22:45.6  7:20 
     66   66 8664  Jackson Wiertzema       10  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 6  24:32.5  7:54 
     67   67 8661  Grayson Schmitt         12  Richland Center/Ithaca         Boys 7  25:22.5  8:11 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  1. 90:30.7 Albany                               (18:06.2)
===============================================
  1  17:43.6  Brian Cid                  12 Boys 1                    
  2  17:48.4  Ethan Koss                 12 Boys 2                    
  3  17:58.3  Brayden Bakken             11 Boys 3                    
  4  18:10.0  Kaleb Broughton             9 Boys 4                    
  5  18:50.4  Gage Roth                  12 Boys 5                    
  6 (19:30.1) Drew Sertle                10 Boys 6                    
  7 (21:13.4) Beckett Wachholz            9 Boys 7                    
     
  2. 90:33.7 Fennimore                            (18:06.8)
===============================================
  1  17:38.2  Carter Bunn                11 Boys 3                    
  2  17:49.2  Riley Foreyt               11 Boys 2                    
  3  18:04.4  Isaac Henkel               10 Boys 4                    
  4  18:19.6  Ben Varela                 10 Boys 5                    
  5  18:42.3  Nick Needham               11 Boys 6                    
  6 (20:34.0) Griffin Fry                 9 Boys 7                    
     
  3. 92:11.8 Darlington                           (18:26.4)
===============================================
  1  17:27.5  George West                12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:10.6  Ethan Aird                 11 Boys 2                    
  3  18:23.3  Noah Kraus                 12 Boys 3                    
  4  18:45.5  Gerson Soto                12 Boys 4                    
  5  19:24.9  Liam Lansing               11 Boys 5                    
  6 (21:18.4) Kane McDermott              9 Boys 6                    
  7 (21:19.5) Phillip McGowan            11 Boys 7                    
     
  4. 93:05.7 Lodi                                 (18:37.2)
===============================================
  1  18:03.4  Roger Melland              10 Boys 2                    
  2  18:11.9  Walter Beld                11 Boys 1                    
  3  18:36.6  James Miller               11 Boys 3                    
  4  19:00.4  Ben Schultz                11 Boys 4                    
  5  19:13.4  Jonah Barden               11 Boys 5                    
  6 (19:20.2) Everett Clemens             9 Boys 6                    
  7 (20:02.3) Sam Clepper                11 Boys 7                    
     
  5. 93:27.8 New Glarus/Monticello                (18:41.6)
===============================================
  1  16:27.8  Tom Nelson                 12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:17.1  Tanner Gardner             11 Boys 3                    
  3  18:26.3  Ian Schwartzlow            12 Boys 2                    
  4  19:23.4  Linden Lounsbury           12 Boys 4                    
  5  20:53.2  Kaleb Welhouse             12 Boys 5                    
  6 (21:02.3) Collin Blum                12 Boys 6                    
  7 (21:06.9) Jack Umhoefer               9 Boys 7                    
     
  6. 94:41.1 Lake Mills                           (18:56.3)
===============================================
  1  18:19.7  Braxton Walter             10 Boys 2                    
  2  18:56.4  Max Kressner               10 Boys 4                    
  3  19:03.8  James Hafenstein           11 Boys 1                    
  4  19:05.0  Jack Vogel                  9 Boys 5                    
  5  19:16.2  Landon Dierkes             12 Boys 3                    
  6 (19:21.2) Clovis Cormier-Tardif      10 Boys 6                    
  7 (19:30.3) Saul Lopez                 10 Boys 7                    
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  7. 98:22.9 Richland Center/Ithaca               (19:40.6)
===============================================
  1  17:08.2  Andrew Honer               12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:22.5  Ryan Stadler                9 Boys 2                    
  3  18:54.8  Benjamin Stowell           12 Boys 3                    
  4  19:24.9  Kiernen Culver              9 Boys 5                    
  5  24:32.5  Jackson Wiertzema          10 Boys 6                    
  6 (25:22.5) Grayson Schmitt            12 Boys 7                    
     
  8. 98:39.0 Tri State Homeschool                 (19:43.8)
===============================================
  1  18:38.6  Titus Wunderlin            11 Boys 3                    
  2  18:49.9  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson   11 Boys 4                    
  3  19:12.5  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert     11 Boys 6                    
  4  19:59.5  Carter Doan                12 Boys 5                    
  5  21:58.5  Vince Langston             11 Boys 7                    
     
  9. 99:12.5 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        (19:50.5)
===============================================
  1  17:51.1  Noah Wood                  10 Boys 2                    
  2  18:28.0  Evan Matthews              11 Boys 1                    
  3  18:42.8  Justin Reuter              12 Boys 4                    
  4  21:25.2  Jace Niles                  9 Boys 6                    
  5  22:45.4  Isaac Hermsen               9 Boys 7                    
     
 10. 100:19.0 Shullsburg/Belmont                   (20:03.8)
===============================================
  1  18:06.5  Garrett Ray                12 Boys 1                    
  2  19:03.9  Carter Kettler             11 Boys 3                    
  3  19:30.3  Tucker Kettler             10 Boys 5                    
  4  20:52.7  Liam McGovern               9 Boys 6                    
  5  22:45.6  Ian Austin                 10 Boys 7                    
     
 11. 103:56.7 Lancaster                            (20:47.4)
===============================================
  1  19:50.5  Brady Sperle               11 Boys 1                    
  2  20:10.8  Logan Harding              10 Boys 2                    
  3  20:25.1  Brady Mack                  9 Boys 3                    
  4  21:10.3  Clement Duve               10 Boys 4                    
  5  22:20.0  Jayden Johnson             10 Boys 5                    
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8642  Jude Rice                     12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:09.3  6:10 
      2    2 8643  Grayson Rodefeld              11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:09.6  6:30 
      3    3 8605  Zander Kellogg                 9  Lodi                           20:33.8  6:38 
      4    4 8546  Jordan Vold                   11  Fennimore                      20:56.2  6:45 
      5    5 8537  Orlando Bonilla                9  Fennimore                      21:09.5  6:49 
      6    6 8647  Raymond Valentine             12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:18.7  6:52 
      7    7 8607  Chase Maas                     9  Lodi                           21:28.7  6:55 
      8    8 8511  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                     21:40.4  6:59 
      9      8682  Brayden Coffey                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:44.0  7:00 
     10    9 8547  Walker Wubben                 11  Fennimore                      21:53.4  7:03 
     11   10 8517  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     21:55.0  7:04 
     12      8561  Kevin Georgiles-Juul          11  Lake Mills                     22:14.9  7:10 
     13   11 8604  Noah Johnson                  12  Lodi                           22:59.7  7:25 
     14      8566  Nathan Shearier               10  Lake Mills                     23:10.8  7:28 
     15      8486  Tyler Patchen                  9  Albany                         23:12.5  7:29 
     16   12 8508  Eli Aird                      10  Darlington                     23:14.9  7:29 
     17   13 8523  Pedro McComish                12  Darlington                     23:17.5  7:30 
     18   14 8521  Martin Lobato-Sayago          10  Darlington                     23:27.7  7:34 
     19      8697  Drew Carns                    11  Tri State Homeschool           23:30.5  7:34 
     20      8703  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool           23:37.0  7:37 
     21   15 8539  Asa Cutting                   11  Fennimore                      23:38.5  7:37 
     22   16 8601  Michael Cahalane              11  Lodi                           23:42.5  7:38 
     23   17 8526  Brandon Reyes                  9  Darlington                     23:44.0  7:39 
     24   18 8612  Mason Young                   12  Lodi                           23:54.8  7:42 
     25      8702  Derek Keuter                  11  Tri State Homeschool           24:17.9  7:50 
     26      8700  Samuel Gassman                 9  Tri State Homeschool           24:56.1  8:02 
     27      8485  Sean Morales                  12  Albany                         25:20.1  8:10 
     28   19 8640  Carter Ness                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          25:40.5  8:16 
     29   20 8648  Iain Vinson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:53.0  8:20 
     30      8560  Ethan Evenson                 11  Lake Mills                     26:15.3  8:28 
     31   21 8512  Ruben Bello                   10  Darlington                     26:22.7  8:30 
     32      8514  Josue Castro                  10  Darlington                     26:49.8  8:39 
     33      8531  Evander Wolfe                  9  Darlington                     27:02.7  8:43 
     34   22 8543  James Napier                   9  Fennimore                      27:07.0  8:44 
     35      8527  Balta Roman                    9  Darlington                     27:07.7  8:44 
     36      8518  Landon King                   10  Darlington                     28:32.0  9:12 
     37      8529  Ben Weaver                    10  Darlington                     29:16.5  9:26 
     38      8515  Oscar Garnica                  9  Darlington                     29:17.9  9:26 
     39      8660  Conner Montes                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:28.2  9:30 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    48  New Glarus/Monticello                      (22:26.3  112:11.1 6:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jude Rice                 12 Boys JV                   19:09.3
       2      2  Grayson Rodefeld          11 Boys JV                   20:09.6
       3      6  Raymond Valentine         12 Boys JV                   21:18.7
       4     19  Carter Ness               12 Boys JV                   25:40.5
       5     20  Iain Vinson               10 Boys JV                   25:53.0

       2.    55  Fennimore                                  (22:57.0  114:44.6 6:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jordan Vold               11 Boys JV                   20:56.2
       2      5  Orlando Bonilla            9 Boys JV                   21:09.5
       3      9  Walker Wubben             11 Boys JV                   21:53.4
       4     15  Asa Cutting               11 Boys JV                   23:38.5
       5     22  James Napier               9 Boys JV                   27:07.0

       3.    55  Lodi                                       (22:31.9  112:39.5 3:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Zander Kellogg             9 Boys JV                   20:33.8
       2      7  Chase Maas                 9 Boys JV                   21:28.7
       3     11  Noah Johnson              12 Boys JV                   22:59.7
       4     16  Michael Cahalane          11 Boys JV                   23:42.5
       5     18  Mason Young               12 Boys JV                   23:54.8

       4.    57  Darlington                                 (22:43.1  113:35.5 1:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Matthew Belanger          10 Boys JV                   21:40.4
       2     10  Junior Jimenez            10 Boys JV                   21:55.0
       3     12  Eli Aird                  10 Boys JV                   23:14.9
       4     13  Pedro McComish            12 Boys JV                   23:17.5
       5     14  Martin Lobato-Sayago      10 Boys JV                   23:27.7
       6   ( 17) Brandon Reyes              9 Boys JV                   23:44.0
       7   ( 21) Ruben Bello               10 Boys JV                   26:22.7
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 1 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8639  Tom Nelson                    12  New Glarus/Monticello          16:27.8  5:18 
      2 8658  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:08.2  5:31 
      3 8530  George West                   12  Darlington                     17:27.5  5:38 
      4 8483  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                         17:43.6  5:43 
      5 8672  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont             18:06.5  5:50 
      6 8600  Walter Beld                   11  Lodi                           18:11.9  5:52 
      7 8684  Evan Matthews                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:28.0  5:57 
      8 8562  James Hafenstein              11  Lake Mills                     19:03.8  6:09 
      9 8588  Brady Sperle                  11  Lancaster                      19:50.5  6:24 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 2 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8484  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                         17:48.4  5:44 
      2 8540  Riley Foreyt                  11  Fennimore                      17:49.2  5:45 
      3 8688  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:51.1  5:45 
      4 8608  Roger Melland                 10  Lodi                           18:03.4  5:49 
      5 8509  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                     18:10.6  5:52 
      6 8568  Braxton Walter                10  Lake Mills                     18:19.7  5:54 
      7 8662  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:22.5  5:55 
      8 8645  Ian Schwartzlow               12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:26.3  5:57 
      9 8585  Logan Harding                 10  Lancaster                      20:10.8  6:30 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 3 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8538  Carter Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      17:38.2  5:41 
      2 8481  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                         17:58.3  5:48 
      3 8637  Tanner Gardner                11  New Glarus/Monticello          18:17.1  5:54 
      4 8519  Noah Kraus                    12  Darlington                     18:23.3  5:56 
      5 8609  James Miller                  11  Lodi                           18:36.6  6:00 
      6 8705  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool           18:38.6  6:01 
      7 8663  Benjamin Stowell              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:54.8  6:06 
      8 8669  Carter Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:03.9  6:09 
      9 8559  Landon Dierkes                12  Lake Mills                     19:16.2  6:13 
     10 8587  Brady Mack                     9  Lancaster                      20:25.1  6:35 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
                                                                              Page 1
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 4 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8542  Isaac Henkel                  10  Fennimore                      18:04.4  5:49 
      2 8482  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                         18:10.0  5:51 
      3 8687  Justin Reuter                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:42.8  6:02 
      4 8528  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                     18:45.5  6:03 
      5 8701  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      11  Tri State Homeschool           18:49.9  6:04 
      6 8563  Max Kressner                  10  Lake Mills                     18:56.4  6:06 
      7 8610  Ben Schultz                   11  Lodi                           19:00.4  6:08 
      8 8638  Linden Lounsbury              12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:23.4  6:15 
      9 8584  Clement Duve                  10  Lancaster                      21:10.3  6:49 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
                                                                              Page 1
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 5 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8545  Ben Varela                    10  Fennimore                      18:19.6  5:54 
      2 8487  Gage Roth                     12  Albany                         18:50.4  6:04 
      3 8567  Jack Vogel                     9  Lake Mills                     19:05.0  6:09 
      4 8599  Jonah Barden                  11  Lodi                           19:13.4  6:12 
      5 8520  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                     19:24.9  6:15 
      6 8656  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:24.9  6:15 
      7 8670  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:30.3  6:17 
      8 8698  Carter Doan                   12  Tri State Homeschool           19:59.5  6:27 
      9 8649  Kaleb Welhouse                12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:53.2  6:44 
     10 8586  Jayden Johnson                10  Lancaster                      22:20.0  7:12 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 6 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8544  Nick Needham                  11  Fennimore                      18:42.3  6:02 
      2 8699  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        11  Tri State Homeschool           19:12.5  6:11 
      3 8602  Everett Clemens                9  Lodi                           19:20.2  6:14 
      4 8558  Clovis Cormier-Tardif         10  Lake Mills                     19:21.2  6:14 
      5 8488  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         19:30.1  6:17 
      6 8671  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:52.7  6:44 
      7 8636  Collin Blum                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:02.3  6:47 
      8 8524  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                     21:18.4  6:52 
      9 8686  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:25.2  6:54 
     10 8664  Jackson Wiertzema             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:32.5  7:54 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 7 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8564  Saul Lopez                    10  Lake Mills                     19:30.3  6:17 
      2 8603  Sam Clepper                   11  Lodi                           20:02.3  6:27 
      3 8541  Griffin Fry                    9  Fennimore                      20:34.0  6:38 
      4 8646  Jack Umhoefer                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:06.9  6:48 
      5 8489  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                         21:13.4  6:50 
      6 8525  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                     21:19.5  6:52 
      7 8704  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool           21:58.5  7:05 
      8 8683  Isaac Hermsen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:45.4  7:20 
      9 8668  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:45.6  7:20 
     10 8661  Grayson Schmitt               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:22.5  8:11 
     9/24/2022 12:34PM
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